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Passing  grades  
(highest  to  lowest)

Number  of  grades  
awarded

Percentage Cumulative  percentage

6 30'639 8.3 8.3
5.75 6'005 1.6 9.9
5.5 54'494 14.7 24.7
5.25 11'061 3.0 27.7

5 101'713 27.5 55.2
4.75 11'187 3.0 58.2
4.5 71'902 19.5 77.7
4.25 7'593 2.1 79.7

4 74'969 20.3 100.0

Total  number  of  grades   369'563

Distribution  of  passing  grades  awarded  at  the  University  of  Lausanne  
between  2013-­‐14  and  2017-­‐18  (five  academic  years,  all  disciplines)


